
cr
ea

te
d 

on
 1

1.
 A

pr
il 

20
25

, 1
:2

9 
pm

161-64216 HWPP16

Bundle Ø max. 16.0 mm

Bundle Ø min. 12.95 mm

Flammability UL 94 HB

Nominal Ø 16.0 mm

Operating Temperature -60 °C to +110 °C, intermittent +140 °C

Package Content packed in pack

Pack Cont. 30.48 m

Specifications ECE R-118-03 Abschnitt 6 / Annex 6

Wall (WT) 0.80 mm

Product Group Helawrap cable cover

Product Family HWPP in polypropylene

Material Polypropylene (PP)

Colour White (WH)

Technical data sheet

Article number:

Technical changes and errors reserved. It´s up to the customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. 


